
 
 

Maple Infants’ School 
 
July 2022                                                                                                                          Newsletter 
 

Diary Dates:  

 

Autumn Term 1: 

Thurs 1st Sept – Fri 21st 

Oct  

 

INSET DAYS:  

Thurs 1st Sept  

Fri 21st Oct 

 

Oct Half term:  

Mon 24th – Fri 28th Oct  

 

Autumn Term 2: 

Mon 31st Oct – Fri 16th 

Dec  

 

Winter break:  

Mon 19th Dec– Mon 

2nd Jan 2023  

 

Spring Term 1: 

Tues 3rd Jan – Fri 10th 

Feb 2023  

 

INSET DAY:  

Tues 3rd Jan   

 

Half Term: Mon 13th – 

Fri 17th Feb 2023  

 

Spring Term 2: 

Mon 20th Feb – Fri 31st 

Mar 2023  

 

Spring break: 

Mon 3rd – Fri 14th  Apr 

 

We are very much looking forward to welcoming all of our new children 

and their families to Maple in September! 

Each month the school compiles a newsletter for all of our families across 

the school and sends this to parents via ParentMail.   

The purpose of this communication is to: 

 share and celebrate with you some of the key events that have 

already taken place 

 provide you with any information which we feel is useful to share 

 provide key dates and events ahead of time 

As the first Newsletter that you are receiving from us, we have just included 

some key dates for the new academic year, which we hope that you find 

are useful to have in advance.  

Wishing you all a very safe and happy summer break! 

 

Mrs Barwell 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Summer Term 1: 

Mon 29th Apr – Fri 26th 

May 2023  

 

Half Term: Mon 29th 

May  – Fri 2nd June 2023  

 

Summer Term 2: 

Mon 5th June  – Fri 21st 

July  2023  

 

INSET DAYS:  

Mon 5th June 

Fri 21st July  

 

 

We look forward to welcoming our new children to Maple in 

September on their individually allocated days. 
 

CONTACT OVER THE SUMMER BREAK 
Please be aware that the school is closed over the summer break.  If 

you need to make contact with us, please email the school office 

(office@maple.rbksch.org) as this address is monitored at times 

over the break; however, your email is unlikely to be answered 

before our return on Thursday 1st September. 
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Dates for Autumn Term 2022 
 

Welcome Meetings 

Each year group, except Nursery, will be holding Welcome Meetings to 

introduce families into their child’s new year group.  These informative sessions 

are held by the class teachers who will be sharing with you some of the key 

things you need to know about the year ahead.  They will take place in the 

school hall. 

They will be held at the following times: 

 

 Friday 9th September at 9.15am:  Year 1 Welcome Meeting 

 

 Friday 9th  September at 2.30pm:  Year 2 Welcome Meeting 

 

 Friday 16th September at 2.30pm: Reception Welcome Meeting 

 

Parent Workshops 

We are looking forward to holding some parent workshops next year.   We have 

already planned a few, but more opportunities will follow: 

 

 Friday 23rd September 9.15am:  Phonics Parent Workshop – aimed at 

families with children in Reception and Year 1 

 

 Friday 14th October 9.15am Communication and Language Workshop – 

aimed at families with children in Nursery or Reception 

 

 Friday 14th October 2.30pm – Parent Helper Workshop – we are looking 

forward to being able to welcome parents in to help at school after the 

October half term.  If you have time to spare and are interested in 

helping the school then you will need to attend one of our Parent 

Helper Workshops. 

 

Parent Evenings 

 

 Tuesday 8th and Wednesday 9th November 

 

Prospective Parent Tours 

 

Prospective parent tours will be taking place next term for any parent looking to 

apply for a school or Nursery place for September 2023.  Booking for these 

events will open in September and more information will be provided in the 

new term on our website. 

 

 Wednesday 19th October:  9.15 – 10am & 10.15- 11am  

 Wednesday 2nd November:  6pm 

 Wednesday 23rd November :  9.15 – 10.00am 
 


